物料编号 型号
额定电
压
规格
导体结
构
电缆近似外径mm 近似重量 kg/km
导体电阻Ω
/km
ANO04.001.02.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 2X0.14 9/0.14 3.8 19.21 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 3X0.14 9/0.14 4 22.04 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 4X0.14 9/0.14 4.3 26.04 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 5X0.14 9/0.14 4.5 29.14 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 6X0.14 9/0.14 4.8 33.53 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 7X0.14 9/0.14 4.8 34.45 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 8X0.14 9/0.14 5.1 39.09 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 9X0.14 9/0.14 5.5 45.36 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 10X0.14 9/0.14 6 53.43 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 11X0.14 9/0.14 6.2 57.44 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 12X0.14 9/0.14 6.2 58.35 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 13X0.14 9/0.14 6.5 64.09 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 14X0.14 9/0.14 6.5 65 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 15X0.14 9/0.14 6.7 69.26 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 16X0.14 9/0.14 6.7 70.17 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 17X0.14 9/0.14 7.2 79.79 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 18X0.14 9/0.14 7.2 80.7 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 19X0.14 9/0.14 7.2 81.61 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 20X0.14 9/0.14 7.4 86.24 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 21X0.14 9/0.14 7.5 89.06 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 22X0.14 9/0.14 7.9 97.83 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 23X0.14 9/0.14 8.4 108.97 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 24X0.14 9/0.14 8.4 109.88 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 25X0.14 9/0.14 8.6 115.14 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 26X0.14 9/0.14 8.6 116.05 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 27X0.14 9/0.14 8.6 116.96 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 28X0.14 9/0.14 8.9 124.6 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 29X0.14 9/0.14 8.9 125.51 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 30X0.14 9/0.14 8.9 126.41 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 31X0.14 9/0.14 9.1 131.94 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 32X0.14 9/0.14 9.1 132.85 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 33X0.14 9/0.14 9.1 133.77 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 34X0.14 9/0.14 9.4 141.8 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 35X0.14 9/0.14 9.4 142.71 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 36X0.14 9/0.14 9.4 143.61 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 37X0.14 9/0.14 9.4 144.52 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 38X0.14 9/0.14 9.7 152.79 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 39X0.14 9/0.14 9.7 153.7 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 40X0.14 9/0.14 9.7 154.61 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 41X0.14 9/0.14 10.7 184.02 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 42X0.14 9/0.14 10.7 184.92 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 43X0.14 9/0.14 10.7 185.83 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 44X0.14 9/0.14 10.7 186.74 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 45X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 193.25 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 46X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 194.16 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 47X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 195.08 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 48X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 196 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 49X0.14 9/0.14 11.2 205.51 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 50X0.14 9/0.14 11.2 206.42 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 51X0.14 9/0.14 11.2 207.33 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 52X0.14 9/0.14 11.2 208.24 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 53X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 215.02 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 54X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 215.93 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 55X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 216.83 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 56X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 217.74 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 57X0.14 9/0.14 11.7 227.66 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 58X0.14 9/0.14 11.7 228.58 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 59X0.14 9/0.14 11.7 229.49 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 60X0.14 9/0.14 11.7 230.41 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 61X0.14 9/0.14 11.7 231.32 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 62X0.14 9/0.14 12 241.47 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 63X0.14 9/0.14 12 242.38 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 64X0.14 9/0.14 12 243.29 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.000.14B LiHH 300/300V 65X0.14 9/0.14 12 244.2 158Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 2X0.25 16/0.14 4.3 25.77 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 3X0.25 16/0.14 4.5 29.63 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 4X0.25 16/0.14 4.9 36.01 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 5X0.25 16/0.14 5.2 41.49 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 6X0.25 16/0.14 5.6 48.63 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 7X0.25 16/0.14 5.6 50.3 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 8X0.25 16/0.14 6.2 60.86 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 9X0.25 16/0.14 6.7 70.7 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 10X0.25 16/0.14 7.2 81.11 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 11X0.25 16/0.14 7.4 86.49 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 12X0.25 16/0.14 7.4 88.16 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 13X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 97.61 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 14X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 99.28 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 15X0.25 16/0.14 8.3 111.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 16X0.25 16/0.14 8.3 112.77 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 17X0.25 16/0.14 8.7 123.12 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 18X0.25 16/0.14 8.7 124.8 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 19X0.25 16/0.14 8.7 126.47 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 20X0.25 16/0.14 8.9 132.67 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 21X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 138.97 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 22X0.25 16/0.14 9.6 152.63 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 23X0.25 16/0.14 9.9 161.85 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 24X0.25 16/0.14 9.9 163.52 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 25X0.25 16/0.14 10.1 170.33 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 26X0.25 16/0.14 10.1 172.01 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 27X0.25 16/0.14 10.1 173.68 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 28X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 196.47 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 29X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 198.15 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 30X0.25 16/0.14 10.8 199.82 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 31X0.25 16/0.14 11.1 210.03 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 32X0.25 16/0.14 11.1 211.7 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 33X0.25 16/0.14 11.1 213.38 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 34X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 226.81 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 35X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 228.49 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 36X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 230.17 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 37X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 231.83 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 38X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 245.7 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 39X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 247.38 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 40X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 249.05 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 41X0.25 16/0.14 12.9 282.67 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 42X0.25 16/0.14 12.9 284.34 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 43X0.25 16/0.14 12.9 286.02 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 44X0.25 16/0.14 12.9 287.7 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 45X0.25 16/0.14 13.2 297.81 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 46X0.25 16/0.14 13.2 299.49 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 47X0.25 16/0.14 13.2 301.16 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 48X0.25 16/0.14 13.2 302.85 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 49X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 318.42 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 50X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 320.1 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 51X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 321.77 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 52X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 323.44 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 53X0.25 16/0.14 13.9 335.83 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 54X0.25 16/0.14 13.9 337.51 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 55X0.25 16/0.14 13.9 339.18 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 56X0.25 16/0.14 13.9 340.87 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 57X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 357.17 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 58X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 358.85 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 59X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 360.53 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 60X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 362.2 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 61X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 363.89 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 62X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 380.62 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 63X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 382.3 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 64X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 383.98 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.000.25B LiHH 300/300V 65X0.25 16/0.14 14.7 385.65 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 2X0.34 22/0.14 4.7 31.49 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 3X0.34 22/0.14 5 37.44 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 4X0.34 22/0.14 5.4 44.97 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 5X0.34 22/0.14 6 55.83 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 6X0.34 22/0.14 6.4 64.42 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 7X0.34 22/0.14 6.4 66.7 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 8X0.34 22/0.14 7 79.1 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 9X0.34 22/0.14 7.6 92.55 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 10X0.34 22/0.14 8 102.83 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 11X0.34 22/0.14 8.5 115.48 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 12X0.34 22/0.14 8.5 117.78 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 13X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 129.01 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 14X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 131.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 15X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 142.92 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 16X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 145.22 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 17X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 157.29 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 18X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 159.6 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 19X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 161.88 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 20X0.34 22/0.14 9.9 169.23 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 21X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 176.66 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 22X0.34 22/0.14 11 205.73 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 23X0.34 22/0.14 11.4 219.67 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 24X0.34 22/0.14 11.4 221.96 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 25X0.34 22/0.14 11.7 233.28 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 26X0.34 22/0.14 11.7 235.57 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 27X0.34 22/0.14 11.7 237.86 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 28X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 252.55 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 29X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 254.85 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 30X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 257.15 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 31X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 272.26 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 32X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 274.56 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 33X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 276.86 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 34X0.34 22/0.14 13.2 300.48 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 35X0.34 22/0.14 13.2 302.78 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 36X0.34 22/0.14 13.2 305.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 37X0.34 22/0.14 13.2 307.37 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 38X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 323.56 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 39X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 325.86 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 40X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 328.16 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 41X0.34 22/0.14 14.6 367.07 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 42X0.34 22/0.14 14.6 369.37 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 43X0.34 22/0.14 14.6 371.66 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 44X0.34 22/0.14 14.6 373.96 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 45X0.34 22/0.14 15.1 395.15 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 46X0.34 22/0.14 15.1 397.45 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 47X0.34 22/0.14 15.1 399.76 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 48X0.34 22/0.14 15.1 402.04 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 49X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 420.25 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 50X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 422.54 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 51X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 424.84 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 52X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 427.14 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 53X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 445.76 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 54X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 448.06 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 55X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 450.36 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 56X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 452.65 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 57X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 471.71 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 58X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 474 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 59X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 476.31 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 60X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 478.59 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 61X0.34 22/0.14 16.3 480.9 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 62X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 500.37 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 63X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 502.67 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 64X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 504.97 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.000.34B LiHH 300/300V 65X0.34 22/0.14 16.7 507.26 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 2X0.5 18/0.19 5.2 39.95 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 3X0.5 18/0.19 5.5 47.43 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 4X0.5 18/0.19 6.2 61.13 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 5X0.5 18/0.19 6.6 71.04 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 6X0.5 18/0.19 7.3 86.7 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 7X0.5 18/0.19 7.3 90.13 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 8X0.5 18/0.19 7.9 105.19 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 9X0.5 18/0.19 8.7 125.4 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 10X0.5 18/0.19 9.2 140.3 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 11X0.5 18/0.19 9.5 150.93 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 12X0.5 18/0.19 9.5 154.35 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 13X0.5 18/0.19 10 170.31 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 14X0.5 18/0.19 10 173.74 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 15X0.5 18/0.19 10.7 198.05 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 16X0.5 18/0.19 10.7 201.46 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 17X0.5 18/0.19 11.2 219.1 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 18X0.5 18/0.19 11.2 222.53 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 19X0.5 18/0.19 11.2 225.95 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 20X0.5 18/0.19 11.5 238.22 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 21X0.5 18/0.19 11.8 250.73 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 22X0.5 18/0.19 12.4 273.05 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 23X0.5 18/0.19 13.2 301.04 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 24X0.5 18/0.19 13.2 304.47 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 25X0.5 18/0.19 13.5 318.27 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 26X0.5 18/0.19 13.5 321.69 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 27X0.5 18/0.19 13.5 325.11 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 28X0.5 18/0.19 14 346.37 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 29X0.5 18/0.19 14 349.78 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 30X0.5 18/0.19 14 353.21 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 31X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 371.38 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 32X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 374.8 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 33X0.5 18/0.19 14.4 378.23 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 34X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 408.08 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 35X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 411.5 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 36X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 414.92 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 37X0.5 18/0.19 15.1 418.35 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 38X0.5 18/0.19 15.7 445.77 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 39X0.5 18/0.19 15.7 449.19 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 40X0.5 18/0.19 15.7 452.62 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 41X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 502.54 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 42X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 505.96 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 43X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 509.38 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 44X0.5 18/0.19 16.8 512.81 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 45X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 537.95 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 46X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 541.37 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 47X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 544.79 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 48X0.5 18/0.19 17.3 548.21 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 49X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 574.47 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 50X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 577.9 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 51X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 581.33 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 52X0.5 18/0.19 17.8 584.73 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 53X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 606.92 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 54X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 610.35 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 55X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 613.77 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 56X0.5 18/0.19 18.2 617.18 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 57X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 644.65 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 58X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 648.08 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 59X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 651.49 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 60X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 654.91 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 61X0.5 18/0.19 18.7 658.34 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 62X0.5 18/0.19 19.5 701.03 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 63X0.5 18/0.19 19.5 704.46 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 64X0.5 18/0.19 19.5 707.89 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.000.50B LiHH 300/300V 65X0.5 18/0.19 19.5 711.31 39Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 5.6 48.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 6.1 61.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 6.6 74.79 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 7.4 94.12 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 7.9 109.09 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 7.9 114.31 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 8.7 136.33 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 9.5 160.22 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 10 177.98 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 10.6 201.32 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 10.6 206.54 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 11.1 225.83 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 11.1 231.05 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 11.7 254.04 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 11.7 259.25 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 12.2 280.02 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 12.2 285.24 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 12.2 290.45 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 12.5 305.32 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 13.1 328.45 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 13.9 361.67 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 14.4 385.26 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 14.4 390.47 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 407.02 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 412.23 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 417.44 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 449.64 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 454.86 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 15.4 460.08 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 16 489.77 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 16 494.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 16 500.19 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 16.5 526.56 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 16.5 531.77 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 16.5 536.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 37X0.75 27/0.19 16.5 542.19 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 38X0.75 27/0.19 17.3 582.13 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 39X0.75 27/0.19 17.3 587.34 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 40X0.75 27/0.19 17.3 592.56 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 41X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 658.56 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 42X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 663.77 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 43X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 668.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 44X0.75 27/0.19 18.6 674.2 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 45X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 694.09 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 46X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 699.3 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 47X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 704.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 48X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 709.72 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 49X0.75 27/0.19 19.6 749.52 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 50X0.75 27/0.19 19.6 754.74 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 51X0.75 27/0.19 19.6 759.95 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 52X0.75 27/0.19 19.6 765.17 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 53X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 801.52 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 54X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 806.74 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 55X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 811.95 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 56X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 817.17 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 57X0.75 27/0.19 21 859.3 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 58X0.75 27/0.19 21 864.51 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 59X0.75 27/0.19 21 869.72 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 60X0.75 27/0.19 21 874.94 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 61X0.75 27/0.19 21 880.16 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 62X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 918.56 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 63X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 923.78 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 64X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 928.99 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.000.75B LiHH 300/500V 65X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 934.2 26Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 6.2 61.24 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 6.6 74.63 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 7.3 93.78 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 7.9 112.31 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 8.7 136.02 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 8.7 142.93 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 9.4 166.07 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 10.2 193.15 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 11.1 227.06 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 11.5 245.7 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 11.5 252.61 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 12 274.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 12 281.69 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 12.8 314.08 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 12.8 320.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 13.5 350.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 13.5 356.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 13.5 363.86 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 13.9 384.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 14.2 402.82 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 15.2 447.51 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 15.8 478.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 15.8 485.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 16.2 509.03 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 16.2 515.92 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 16.2 522.83 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 16.7 551.14 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 16.7 558.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 16.7 564.94 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 17.5 606.98 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 17.5 613.89 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 17.5 620.78 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 18.1 655.5 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 18.1 662.39 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 18.1 669.29 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 37X1 35/0.19 18.1 676.19 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 38X1 35/0.19 18.8 716.76 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 39X1 35/0.19 18.8 723.67 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 40X1 35/0.19 18.8 730.57 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 41X1 35/0.19 20.4 818.69 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 42X1 35/0.19 20.4 825.6 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 43X1 35/0.19 20.4 832.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 44X1 35/0.19 20.4 839.4 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 45X1 35/0.19 21.1 878.09 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 46X1 35/0.19 21.1 884.98 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 47X1 35/0.19 21.1 891.89 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 48X1 35/0.19 21.1 898.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 49X1 35/0.19 21.6 933.42 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 50X1 35/0.19 21.6 940.32 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 51X1 35/0.19 21.6 947.22 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 52X1 35/0.19 21.6 954.12 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 53X1 35/0.19 22.4 1006.09 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 54X1 35/0.19 22.4 1013 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 55X1 35/0.19 22.4 1019.89 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 56X1 35/0.19 22.4 1026.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 57X1 35/0.19 23 1069.09 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 58X1 35/0.19 23 1075.99 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 59X1 35/0.19 23 1082.9 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 60X1 35/0.19 23 1089.79 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 61X1 35/0.19 23 1096.7 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 62X1 35/0.19 23.7 1146.11 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 63X1 35/0.19 23.7 1153.01 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 64X1 35/0.19 23.7 1159.91 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.001.00B LiHH 300/500V 65X1 35/0.19 23.7 1166.81 19.5Ω/km
ANO04.001.02.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 7 81.54 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.03.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 7.4 99.28 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.04.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 8 121.48 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.05.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 8.9 151.19 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.06.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 9.6 178.21 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.07.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 9.6 188.62 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.08.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 10.7 230.01 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.09.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 11.6 266.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.10.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 12.3 298.68 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.11.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 12.9 328.43 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.12.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 12.9 338.83 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.13.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 13.6 371.58 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.14.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 13.6 381.99 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.15.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 14.3 417.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.16.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 14.3 428.17 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.17.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 15.2 472.68 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.18.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 15.2 483.09 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.19.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 15.2 493.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.20.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 519.91 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.21.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 16 546.74 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.22.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 16.9 595.7 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.23.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 646.27 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.24.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 17.8 656.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.25.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 685.87 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.26.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 696.28 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.27.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 18.2 706.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.28.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 746.02 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.29.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 756.43 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.30.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 766.85 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.31.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 19.7 821.87 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.32.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 19.7 832.28 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.33.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 19.7 842.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.34.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 20.4 889.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.35.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 20.4 900.13 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.36.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 20.4 910.53 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.37.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 20.4 920.95 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.38.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 38X1.5 31/0.25 21.5 985.28 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.39.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 39X1.5 31/0.25 21.5 995.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.40.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 40X1.5 31/0.25 21.5 1006.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.41.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 41X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 1120.64 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.42.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 42X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 1131.05 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.43.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 43X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 1141.45 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.44.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 44X1.5 31/0.25 23.3 1151.86 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.45.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 45X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1186.73 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.46.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 46X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1197.14 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.47.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 47X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1207.55 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.48.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 48X1.5 31/0.25 23.7 1217.96 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.49.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 49X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1277.81 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.50.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 50X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1288.22 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.51.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 51X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1298.62 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.52.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 52X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1309.03 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.53.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 53X1.5 31/0.25 25.2 1364.72 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.54.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 54X1.5 31/0.25 25.2 1375.13 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.55.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 55X1.5 31/0.25 25.2 1385.55 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.56.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 56X1.5 31/0.25 25.2 1395.96 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.57.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 57X1.5 31/0.25 25.9 1452.94 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.58.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 58X1.5 31/0.25 25.9 1463.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.59.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 59X1.5 31/0.25 25.9 1473.75 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.60.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 60X1.5 31/0.25 25.9 1484.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.61.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 61X1.5 31/0.25 25.9 1494.57 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.62.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 62X1.5 31/0.25 26.9 1572.94 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.63.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 63X1.5 31/0.25 26.9 1583.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.64.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 64X1.5 31/0.25 26.9 1593.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.001.65.001.50B LiHH 300/500V 65X1.5 31/0.25 26.9 1604.18 13.3Ω/km